EA2H0N0-Ed1
UNIT TWIN COPPER TELECOMMUNICATION CABLES, LSZH SHEATHED
NR/PS/TEL/00015 STANDARD
page 1/3
Telecommunications
cable
Fire
retardant

NR/PS/TEL/00015 STANDARD
page 3/3
SIZE, DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code # Pairs
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code # Pairs
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA2H0N063000202N 2* 18.1 395 2000 A4  EA2H0N090000202N 2* 19 440 2000 A4
EA2H0N063000502N 5 20.9 515 2000 A6  EA2H0N090000502N 5 22.7 611 2000 A6
EA2H0N063001002N 10 22.3 598 2000 A6  EA2H0N090001002N 10 24.6 745 2000 A8
EA2H0N063002002N 20 24.4 743 2000 A6  EA2H0N090002002N 20 27.5 982 2000 B0
EA2H0N063003002N 30 26.4 883 2000 A8  EA2H0N090003002N 30 30.2 1213 2000 B0
EA2H0N063004002N 50 29.7 1138 2000 B0  EA2H0N090004002N 50 34.8 1647 1000 A8
EA2H0N063007502N 75 33.1 1437 1000 A6  EA2H0N090007502N 75 39 2139 1000 B0
EA2H0N063010002N 100 36.4 1728 1000 A8  EA2H0N090010002N 100 43.5 2639 1000 B0
(*) One star quad